
 

Pre-Submittal Meeting Attendees  

On-Call Geotechnical Engineering Services  (Solicitation No. 5427) 
Thursday, November 5, 2020, 10:00 a.m. via Skype Audio Conference 

 
 

Name of 
Firm/Agency 

Name of Representative 
Address, City, State, 

Zip 
Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Aspect Consulting, 
LLC  

Henry H Haselton, PE, PMP 
Principal Geotechnical 
Engineer  

710 2nd Ave., Suite 550 
Seattle, WA 98104  

206.838.5852 hhaselton@aspectconsulting.com 

GeoDesign, Inc.  
Brittney Weinberg 
Marketing Coordinator  

9450 SW Commerce 
Circle, Suite 300 
Wilsonville, OR 97070 

503.968.8787 baweinberg@geodesigninc.com  

GeoEngineers, Inc.  
Brian Kalisch, Marketing 
Coordinator 

2101 4th Avenue, Suite 
950 
Seattle, WA 98121 

206.239.3244 bkalisch@geoengineers.com  

Intertek – PSI 
Pat Pence, Business 
Development Associate – 
West Region  

16750 NE Woodinville – 
Redmond Rd,  
Bldg. C-102 
Woodinville, WA 98072 

425.409.2507 pat.pence@intertek.com  

Krazan & 
Associates, Inc.  

Diane Vandewall, Regional 
Business Development 
Manager 

825 Center Street, Suite 
A 
Tacoma, WA 98409 

253.939.2500 dianevandewall@krazan.com  
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Robinson Noble, 
Inc.  

Connie Potter, Marketing 
Coordinator  

2105 South C Street, 
Tacoma, WA 98402 

253.475.7711 cpotter@robinson-noble.com  

Robinson Noble, 
Inc.  

Barbara A. Gallagher, PE 
Senior Engineer 

17625 130th Avenue NE, 
Suite 102 
Woodinville, WA 98072 

425.488.0599 bgallagher@robinson-noble.com  

TGR Geotechnical, 
Inc.  

Dr. Sanjay Govil, PE, GE 
President, Principal 
Geotechnical Engineer 

1752 Smith Island Lane 
Oak Harbor, WA 98277 

562.787.2280 sgovil@tgrgeotech.com  

Wood Environment 
& Infrastructure 
Solutions  

Todd D Wentworth, PE, LG 
Principal Geotechnical 
Engineer 
Kathleen Goodman 

600 University Street, 
Suite 600 
Seattle, WA 98101 

425.368.0938 todd.wentworth@woodplc.com   
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